## Shiksha Mandal's Bajaj College of Science (Autonomous), Wardha

## Ph.D. Application and Admission Guidelines

Bajaj College of Science (Autonomous) fosters a robust research culture through its PhD programmes in the Science disciplines. The Ph.D. application process and admission is as per the guidelines and latest directions of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur.

Eligible candidates should fill application form (link of .doc and .pdf file of Ph.D. application form), along with documents and submit them to the respective Departments before 6<sup>th</sup> April, 2023 (5.30pm).

## Recognised Ph.D. Centre at Bajaj College of Science in following subjects:

Botany

Chemistry

Microbiology

Zoology

## Recognised Ph.D Guide at Bajaj College of Science

Sr No	Name of Supervisor	Designation	Subject
1	Dr. P. V. Tekade	Professor	Chemistry
2	Dr. Mrs. N. P. Mohabansi	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
3	Dr. K. M. Dadure	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
4	Dr. S. S. Khandare	Associate Professor	Microbiology
5	Dr. M.R. Chandrakar	Associate Professor	Zoology
6	Dr. P. F. Dhabarde	Assistant Professor	Botany
7	Dr. D. D. Naik	Assistant Professor	Botany